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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 TeX formatting package

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

AmiWeb2C. lha
AmiWeb2C_No20.1lha
AutoTex100.1lha
bibcard_07.lha
casstex.lha
CJK_25b3.1lha

for La
EVPaths140.1lha
formulaZeps.lha
mma2ltx121.lha
pltotf.lha
UsingLaTeX21.lha

text/tex
text/tex
text/tex
text/tex
text/tex
text/tex

text/tex
text/tex
text/tex
text/tex
text/tex

Age Description

55K
1K
317K
69K
55K

16
13
13

9
16
16

13
16
13
16
11

A new TeX/Metafont/BibTeX/MetaPost system.

A new TeX/Metafont/BibTeX/MetaPost system.
AutoDocs —-> LaTeX - Converter , V1.00

BibCard for Amiga. KS2.04 and above

Create nice labels for MC’s within TeX

Port of CJK 2.5 beta 3. Chinese characters <«

Paths routines for TeX related progs
Mathematical formulas -> EPS-files
Converts Mathematica graphics -> LaTeX
PL to TFM file converter.

HOW to install WHAT LaTeX software
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